
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         14-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 211 Oude+ jaarse           * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   35     0     0     0     0 MIES         35     0     0 KAMP         27     0     0 OS2         141   128    10     4     8    14 DIVERSEN  

    8     0     0     0     0 POEL         45     0     0 ERE          20     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :167.70    

    8     0     0 HEEFT                    92     0     0 PVA           8     0     0 RAKEND    *  18 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13 10  124121 BE2118400-21 10.20450 1537.1022      -      -      -   3.50   2.25      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    7.58   1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13  9       2 BE2075815-18 10.20480 1536.1510      -      -      -      -   1.35      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.42   2

  3 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13  3       3 BE2043057-20 10.20490 1535.8342      -      -      -      -   0.90      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  6.00     -     -     -    8.65   3

  4 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33  1  122834 BE2040031-20 10.20043 1534.0507      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  122617 BE2118132-21 10.20150 1527.9377      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       2 BE2118134-21 10.20160 1527.6204      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13  1       4 BE2075821-18 10.21360 1521.0907      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -  2.40     -     -    5.39   7

  8 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  9  9  120539 002110903-21 10.19540 1508.6233      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13 12       5 BE2118395-21 10.22190 1507.8477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 26       2 BE2117166-21 10.21523 1500.3237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13  8       6 BE2118396-21 10.22460 1499.6496      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.70*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.88  11

 12 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18  8  128316 BE5007611-21 10.25440 1496.6874      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18  4       2 BE5026941-20 10.25460 1496.1057      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18  7       3 BE5007619-21 10.25490 1495.2340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18  1       4 BE5054602-19 10.25500 1494.9437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13 11       7 BE2118381-21 10.23030 1494.5334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 13  3  121819 BE2116964-21 10.21390 1491.9657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  123141 BE2043280-20 10.22410 1489.3086      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15 10  121528 BE2018125-19 10.21380 1488.7056      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13  6       8 BE2076983-18 10.23230 1488.5589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  6  126509 BE5036276-20 10.25010 1488.0494      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33  3       3 BE2095182-17 10.22343 1487.6047      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  3       2 BE5116661-21 10.25030 1487.4662      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1 13  1  115850 BE2018485-19 10.17590 1485.5738      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33  5       4 BE2040019-20 10.22423 1485.2065      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  4       3 BE5037983-20 10.25110 1485.1379      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.63  26

 27 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  1       4 BE5075190-19 10.25130 1484.5570      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 14       5 BE2040014-20 10.22453 1484.3091      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  28

 29 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 25       6 BE2117121-21 10.22463 1484.0102      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33  9       7 BE2104820-18 10.22493 1483.1143      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  30

 31 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 14  1  129986 BE2133672-19 10.27410 1482.4482      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  31

 32 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18  2       5 BE5050771-19 10.26340 1482.2796      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  7       2 BE2118069-21 10.22010 1481.7476      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15 13       3 BE2118090-21 10.22040 1480.8448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  5  120571 BE2117527-21 10.21300 1479.3988      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 14 11       2 BE2019933-19 10.27530 1479.0745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 10       8 BE2017974-19 10.23233 1473.0358      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         14-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 211 Oude+ jaarse           * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  5       5 BE5116662-21 10.25570 1471.8906      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.50*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.58  38

 39 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 11       9 BE2017961-19 10.23343 1469.8044      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  2       4 BE2118085-21 10.22420 1469.5042      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4       3 BE2118755-21 10.23270 1469.3469      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33  4      10 BE2040049-20 10.23363 1469.2183      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       4 BE2118750-21 10.23290 1468.7602      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5  122348 BE2115822-21 10.23190 1468.4697      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  44

 45 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18 17       6 BE5007670-21 10.27340 1465.3521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18 14       7 BE5007687-21 10.27440 1462.5684      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13  4       9 BE2043056-20 10.24520 1462.5412      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -  1.40    2.42  47

 48 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1 14  6  129145 BE2043148-20 10.28316 1458.8260      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13 13      10 BE2095735-19 10.25080 1457.9601      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1  114638 BE2116172-21 10.18380 1457.8805      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13  7      11 BE2095732-19 10.25090 1457.6747      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  1       2 BE2042023-20 10.22480 1456.1715      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  7       3 BE2132853-21 10.22500 1455.5855      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1 14 12       2 002118276-21 10.28436 1455.5376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 29      11 BE2117193-21 10.24243 1455.2929      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 13      12 BE2117136-21 10.24273 1454.4314      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  3       4 BE2132858-21 10.22540 1454.4150      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 16      13 BE2040004-20 10.24303 1453.5708      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18 10       8 BE5007603-21 10.28190 1452.9081      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  59

 60 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 13 10       2 BE5021135-21 10.23510 1452.8205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 13  2      12 BE2075812-18 10.25270 1452.5571      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  61

 62 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 13  2       3 BE2116981-21 10.23540 1451.9547      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 13  8       4 BE2116995-21 10.23560 1451.3781      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 20      14 BE2017967-19 10.24393 1450.9952      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1 14  3       3 BE2043181-20 10.29026 1450.3612      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 65 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1 14  8       4 BE2043169-20 10.29026 1450.3612      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 67 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33  8      15 BE2040038-20 10.24433 1449.8534      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33  6      16 BE2040063-20 10.24443 1449.5683      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       2 BE2043279-20 10.25070 1446.7319      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  6  2       6 BE5037985-20 10.27280 1446.3681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18  5       9 BE5050738-19 10.28450 1445.8141      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 13 11       5 BE5018813-21 10.24200 1444.4941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  72

 73 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 14  6       3 BE2104144-18 10.30010 1444.0215      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 74 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  9  7       2 BE5031504-21 10.23370 1441.5667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  74

 75 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 27  1  114001 BE2122769-20 10.19140 1438.8010   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  75

 76 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1 10  6       5 BE2117569-21 10.23550 1436.7944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  76

 77 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       3 BE2118603-21 10.26140 1427.9977      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 15      17 BE2040046-20 10.26053 1426.8368      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 12      18 BE2093721-17 10.26073 1426.2845      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 21      19 BE2117183-21 10.26123 1424.9057      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         14-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 211 Oude+ jaarse           * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 31      20 BE2117184-21 10.26133 1424.6303      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 30      21 BE2117134-21 10.26163 1423.8046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18 11      10 BE5007698-21 10.30220 1419.9484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18  9      11 BE5007639-21 10.30410 1414.9899      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  8  2  122041 BE2117786-21 10.26260 1411.9668   0.30   0.50   0.80*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.49  85

 86 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 14  7       4 BE2043495-20 10.32080 1410.8466      -      -      -      -      -   0.20      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.19  86

 87 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1 14  4       5 BE2043486-20 10.31366 1409.7260      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  87

 88 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 27 15       2 BE2116332-21 10.21050 1405.9733   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  88

 89 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1 14 10       5 BE2040983-20 10.32460 1401.2145      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  89

 90 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 13  6       6 BE2116966-21 10.27040 1399.1462      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  90

 90 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 13 13       7 002116996-21 10.27040 1399.1462      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  90

 92 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  5       5 BE2118099-21 10.26570 1397.6768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 27  2       3 BE2122797-20 10.21340 1397.6420   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  93

 94 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  9       6 BE2118081-21 10.26580 1397.4090      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15 15       7 BE2118855-21 10.26590 1397.1412      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  9  3       3 BE5031549-21 10.26380 1391.3698      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 24      22 BE2117109-21 10.28233 1389.7083      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  97

 98 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18 15      12 BE5007616-21 10.32230 1388.9518      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

 99 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33 27      23 BE2117175-21 10.28273 1388.6609      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  99

100 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 18 13      13 BE5007673-21 10.32350 1385.9514      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         100

101 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1 14  5       6 BE2017829-19 10.33127 1385.5025      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93 101

102 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  9  1       4 BE5084752-19 10.27100 1382.8566      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         102

103 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1 14  2       7 BE2118256-21 10.33247 1382.5361      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   4.10     -     -     -     -     -    4.74 103

104 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 33  2      24 BE2040073-20 10.28513 1382.4095      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  10.00     -     -     -     -     -   10.23 104

105 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  3  119838 BE2086541-21 10.26550 1378.7689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         105

106 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 15  3       8 BE2118066-21 10.28120 1377.8685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         106

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.2705,5 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  8  7       2 BE2117798-21 10.29450 1359.7883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -  0.80     -    0.74   *

  * TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  8  8       4 BE2117792-21 10.37110 1255.7812      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.80*     -     -     -     -     -     -    0.74   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIES 0.10 2.30 / POEL 0.10 0.30 / 

MEYERMANS HARRY 1.68 / TORBEYNS CHAREL 0.77 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         14-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 144 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  18 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  3  124121 BE2118400-21 10.20450 1537.1022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  1  122617 BE2118132-21 10.20150 1527.9377      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  2       2 BE2118134-21 10.20160 1527.6204      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  8  8  120539 002110903-21 10.19540 1508.6233      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  5       2 BE2118395-21 10.22190 1507.8477      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16  9  122834 BE2117166-21 10.21523 1500.3237      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  2       3 BE2118396-21 10.22460 1499.6496      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13  3  128316 BE5007611-21 10.25440 1496.6874      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13  2       2 BE5007619-21 10.25490 1495.2340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  5  4       4 BE2118381-21 10.23030 1494.5334      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  3  121819 BE2116964-21 10.21390 1491.9657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  2  1  126509 BE5116661-21 10.25030 1487.4662      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16  8       2 BE2117121-21 10.22463 1484.0102      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  7  121528 BE2118069-21 10.22010 1481.7476      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 12       2 BE2118090-21 10.22040 1480.8448      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  3  120571 BE2117527-21 10.21300 1479.3988      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1  2  2       2 BE5116662-21 10.25570 1471.8906      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  2       3 BE2118085-21 10.22420 1469.5042      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  4       3 BE2118755-21 10.23270 1469.3469      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1  4  3       4 BE2118750-21 10.23290 1468.7602      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  5  122348 BE2115822-21 10.23190 1468.4697      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13 12       3 BE5007670-21 10.27340 1465.3521      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13  9       4 BE5007687-21 10.27440 1462.5684      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  2  1  114638 BE2116172-21 10.18380 1457.8805      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  5       2 BE2132853-21 10.22500 1455.5855      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1  6  4  129145 002118276-21 10.28436 1455.5376      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16 12       3 BE2117193-21 10.24243 1455.2929      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16  1       4 BE2117136-21 10.24273 1454.4314      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  1       3 BE2132858-21 10.22540 1454.4150      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13  5       5 BE5007603-21 10.28190 1452.9081      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  9       2 BE5021135-21 10.23510 1452.8205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  2       3 BE2116981-21 10.23540 1451.9547      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  8       4 BE2116995-21 10.23560 1451.3781      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12 10       5 BE5018813-21 10.24200 1444.4941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  8  6       2 BE5031504-21 10.23370 1441.5667      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 CRETS ROM.EN EM.     KAGGEVINNE   1  8  4       4 BE2117569-21 10.23550 1436.7944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTEDE   1  2  1  123141 BE2118603-21 10.26140 1427.9977      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         14-05-22 * Los  : 09.00             S:0017 * 

* Diest                    * 144 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16  4       5 BE2117183-21 10.26123 1424.9057      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16 14       6 BE2117184-21 10.26133 1424.6303      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16 13       7 BE2117134-21 10.26163 1423.8046      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13  6       6 BE5007698-21 10.30220 1419.9484      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13  4       7 BE5007639-21 10.30410 1414.9899      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  8  2  122041 BE2117786-21 10.26260 1411.9668      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 24 12  114001 BE2116332-21 10.21050 1405.9733      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  6       6 BE2116966-21 10.27040 1399.1462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 45 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12 12       7 002116996-21 10.27040 1399.1462      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 47 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  5       4 BE2118099-21 10.26570 1397.6768      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  9       5 BE2118081-21 10.26580 1397.4090      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 14       6 BE2118855-21 10.26590 1397.1412      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  8  2       3 BE5031549-21 10.26380 1391.3698      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16  7       8 BE2117109-21 10.28233 1389.7083      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13 10       8 BE5007616-21 10.32230 1388.9518      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16 10       9 BE2117175-21 10.28273 1388.6609      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13  8       9 BE5007673-21 10.32350 1385.9514      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 VANWEZEMAAL ANTOON   DEURNE       1  6  1       2 BE2118256-21 10.33247 1382.5361      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  3  119838 BE2086541-21 10.26550 1378.7689      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  3       7 BE2118066-21 10.28120 1377.8685      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 13       8 BE2118091-21 10.28160 1376.8278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 13 13      10 BE5007678-21 10.33160 1375.7970      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  1       8 BE2116971-21 10.29160 1364.6639      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  8  7       2 BE2117798-21 10.29450 1359.7883      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  6  3  129986 BE2117670-21 10.35360 1359.6862      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  6  5       2 BE2117666-21 10.35380 1359.2123      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 THEYS HENRI          BEKKEVOORT   1  6  6  115850 BE2118541-21 10.25390 1352.5978      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 12  4       9 BE2116986-21 10.30100 1351.0425      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  2       2 BE2115744-21 10.30350 1350.6679      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 BONROY EN ZOON       DIEST        1 16  3      10 BE2117163-21 10.30583 1350.2446      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  5  1       3 BE2115720-21 10.30400 1349.4265      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 GACOMS ANDRE         HALEN        1  8  3       4 BE2110905-21 10.29210 1349.0655      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 TORBEYNS CHAREL      KAGGEVINNE   1  8  4       3 BE2117794-21 10.30390 1346.2879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 24  8       2 BE2116330-21 10.24480 1344.3514      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  6  2       3 BE2117682-21 10.36470 1343.0618      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


